
 

 

VI Coppa del Mediterraneo 
Tel Aviv (ISR), 17 dicembre 2011 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

RISULTATI 



3 693  BERCHI Dana 11/03/1990 ROU 160 55.30 65 70 73 70 85 92 92 92 162

1 35  D ALESSANDRO Giovanna 22/07/1982 ITA 155 43.44 63 67 70 67 80 85 88 85 152

2 564  LYABINA Elena 13/02/1977 ISR 165 57.29 78 83 83 83 98 105 105 98 181

6th Weightlifting 

Mediterranean Cup
Wingate - Israel December 17th, 2011

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

Protocol - Women Group A

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk
Res.321 Res.321

Total

4 999  TRIFONOV Daria 23/07/1991 IS2 110 47.41 50 50 57 50 60 65 65 60 110

EasyWL  -  The Weighlifting made easy

President of Jury Secretary

President of jury:

Members of jury:

JOZE' Zalubersek - SLO

MARAT Milman - ISR

CARUANA Jesmond - MLT

KUDASHEVIC Boris - ISR

TRIPODI Paola - ITA

Center Referee:

COLASANTO Vito - ITAReferee:

SALIBA David - MLT

Reserve Referee:

ALEXANDROVICH Yuri- ISR

TURCHINSKI Bela - ISR 

Technical Controller: GUREVICH Yakov - ISR

Doctor on duty: DENTRY Danilov - ISR

Doping Controller:

Timekeeper: AGRONOVICH Gennady - ISR

 

MORREALE Claudio - ITASecretary:



3 265  MINASIDIS Dimitris 29/04/1989 CYP 260 64.66 118 123 128 128 145 150 160 160 288

1 86  GNESSIN Valentin 01/07/1989 ISR 290 81.68 127 135 140 135 160 170 170 170 305

2 196  SANCHEZ David 20/07/1994 ESP 215 62.00 95 100 103 103 115 120 125 125 228

5 614  SHORAJ Krenar 15/01/1992 ALB 300 76.61 127 135 140 135 165 175 175 165 300

11 976  DE LUCA Giorgio 19/06/1984 ITA 315 76.05 136 141 145 145 163 170 174 174 319

10 935  IAKOVIDIS Theodoros 12/02/1991 GRE 290 77.79 125 130 135 130 150 157 165 157 287

9 916  BILEGAN Teodor 25/11/1993 ROU 270 70.13 120 125 128 128 140 147 150 147 275

8 826  AMANATIDIS Alexandros 12/05/1987 CYP 300 84.16 127 132 135 132 163 168 172 168 300

7 816  MANNELLA Pierluigi 15/07/1991 ITA 270 68.06 115 120 123 123 133 138 145 145 268

6 666  OLSHANETSKYI Igor 16/02/1986 ISR 340 121.83 155 163 166 163 195 200 200 200 363

6th Weightlifting 

Mediterranean Cup
Wingate - Israel December 17th, 2011

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

Protocol - Men Group A

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk
Res.321 Res.321

Total

4 341  COLEIRO Noel 02/01/1974 MLT 225 88.99 95 100 103 103 120 125 130 125 228

EasyWL  -  The Weighlifting made easy

President of Jury Secretary

President of jury:

Members of jury:

JOZE' Zalubersek - SLO

MARAT Milman - ISR

CARUANA Jesmond - MLT

KUDASHEVIC Boris - ISR

TRIPODI Paola - ITA

Center Referee:

COLASANTO Vito - ITAReferee:

GUREVICH Immanuel - ISR

Reserve Referee:

SALIBA David - MLT

MILMAN Dmitry - ISR

Technical Controller: GUREVICH Yakov - ISR

Doctor on duty: DENTRY Danilov - ISR

Doping Controller:

Timekeeper: AGRONOVICH Gennady - ISR

 

MORREALE Claudio - ITASecretary:



3 105  CHERTKOV Daniel 02/10/1997 IS2 240 72.64 110 115 118 115 130 135 141 141 256

1 42  JAMOOUS Ali 17/08/1994 IS2 225 67.15 96 101 107 101 120 130 130 120 221

2 79  DI GIUSTO Michael 16/02/1995 ITA 225 55.71 93 97 101 97 114 119 124 124 221

5 224  CHEBIKIN Volodymir 29/04/1986 ISR 290 79.39 125 132 136 132 150 162 162 150 282

8 960  BENEGAS Fredy 22/09/1994 ESP 230 76.02 105 110 110 105 135 140 140 135 240

7 291  KESIDIS Kyriakos 06/03/1999 CYP 120 69.15 58 58 61 58 68 71 74 71 129

6 287  CENAJ Siljan 03/09/1987 ALB 220 60.06 95 95 100 95 110 110 117 117 212

6th Weightlifting 

Mediterranean Cup
Wingate - Israel December 17th, 2011

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

Protocol - Men Group B

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk
Res.321 Res.321

Total

4 139  ABO AL ARADAT Soltan 25/12/1993 IS2 255 93.49 120 125 125 120 145 145 150 145 265

EasyWL  -  The Weighlifting made easy

President of Jury Secretary

President of jury:

Members of jury:

JOZE' Zalubersek - SLO

MARAT Milman - ISR

CARUANA Jesmond - MLT

KUDASHEVIC Boris - ISR

TRIPODI Paola - ITA

Center Referee:

SALIBA David - MLTReferee:

COLASANTO Vito - ITA

Reserve Referee:

RACHAMIN Kaduri - ISR

 

Technical Controller: GUREVICH Yakov - ISR

Doctor on duty: DENTRY Danilov - ISR

Doping Controller:

Timekeeper: KUDASHEVICH Zvi - ISR

 

MORREALE Claudio - ITASecretary:



1 1 D ALESSANDRO Giovanna 22/07/1982 ITA 43.44 1.6754 67 85 152 254.66

2 2 LYABINA Elena 13/02/1977 ISR 57.29 1.3256 83 98 181 239.93

  

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

NAME

P
L
A

C
E

N
A

T
IO

N

BIRTH
d/m/y

BODY
WEIGHT

kg

TOTAL
kgSnatch

kg

Secretary

BEST ATTEMPT
SINCLAIR

Point
Sinclair
Coeff.

Women - Individual Sinclair Ranking

C.Jerk
kg

L
O

T

EasyWL  -  The Weighlifting made easy

6th Weightlifting 

Mediterranean Cup
Wingate - Israel December 17th, 2011

M e d i t e r r a n e a n     W e i g h t l i f t i n g     C o n f e d e r a t i o n 



1 11 DE LUCA Giorgio 19/06/1984 ITA 76.05 1.2628 145 174 319 402.83

2 3 MINASIDIS Dimitris 29/04/1989 CYP 64.66 1.3963 128 160 288 402.13

3 6 OLSHANETSKYI Igor 16/02/1986 ISR 121.83 1.0442 163 200 363 379.04

4 5 SHORAJ Krenar 15/01/1992 ALB 76.61 1.2576 135 165 300 377.28

5 1 GNESSIN Valentin 01/07/1989 ISR 81.68 1.2151 135 170 305 370.61

6 7 MANNELLA Pierluigi 15/07/1991 ITA 68.06 1.3501 123 145 268 361.83

7 8 AMANATIDIS Alexandros 12/05/1987 CYP 84.16 1.1969 132 168 300 359.07

8 10 IAKOVIDIS Theodoros 12/02/1991 GRE 77.79 1.2470 130 157 287 357.89

9 5 CHEBIKIN Volodymir 29/04/1986 ISR 79.39 1.2334 132 150 282 347.82

10 2 DI GIUSTO Michael 16/02/1995 ITA 55.71 1.5557 97 124 221 343.81

11 2 SANCHEZ David 20/07/1994 ESP 62.00 1.4373 103 125 228 327.70

12 6 CENAJ Siljan 03/09/1987 ALB 60.06 1.4703 95 117 212 311.70

13 8 BENEGAS Fredy 22/09/1994 ESP 76.02 1.2631 105 135 240 303.14

14 4 COLEIRO Noel 02/01/1974 MLT 88.99 1.1655 103 125 228 265.73

15 7 KESIDIS Kyriakos 06/03/1999 CYP 69.15 1.3365 58 71 129 172.41
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EasyWL  -  The Weighlifting made easy

6th Weightlifting 

Mediterranean Cup
Wingate - Israel December 17th, 2011

M e d i t e r r a n e a n     W e i g h t l i f t i n g     C o n f e d e r a t i o n 



Secretary

EasyWL  -  The Weighlifting made easy

TEAM CLASSIFICATION

1 ITA 1 3 1363.13

2 ISR 1 3 1337.40

3 CYP --- 3 933.61

4 ALB --- 2 688.98

5 ESP --- 2 630.85

6 GRE --- 1 357.89

7 MLT --- 1 265.73

6th Weightlifting 

Mediterranean Cup
Wingate - Israel December 17th, 2011

MenNationPlace Total PointWomen

M e d i t e r r a n e a n     W e i g h t l i f t i n g     C o n f e d e r a t i o n 
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